
CAL BRE# 01491373 

Lafayette ~ Location! Location! Location! Quality home on 1/2 acre w/majestic redwoods & ma-
ture plantings. This 2 story home offers an open, flexible flr plan flooded by natural light. It is lo-
cated close to BART, downtown Lafayette, has easy freeway access and Lafayette’s top rated 
schools. 4 bedrms, 3.5 baths and a 3 car garage. Custom cabinetry, granite counters, walk-in pantry 
& a light filled dining area w/access to outdoor patio.   $1,499,000 

Paddy Kehoe        925.878.5869                  Paddyrealtor@gmail.com 

Alamo ~ Estate Beautifully designed estate 
home on serene half-acre lot, at the end of a 
private lane on Westside of Alamo.  Custom de-
signed throughout. 5 Bedroom 5.5 bath main 
home. 600 sq. ft. Guest house.  $2,979,000 

Jennifer Hatter     925.389.0489 
www.JenHatter.com or jen@jenhatter.com  

Kitty Chan                      510-.332-6080 
http://1108-86-ave.spw4u.com 

Oakland ~ Live in one & Rent the other. Residen-
tial Income: Front unit 2+bdrms, 1 bath updated 
kitchen/bath. Laundry hookup. Back unit 4bdrm, 
2bath. EZ access to Coliseum, BART, Airport, Bay 
Bridge, Laney College & I880.  $475,000 

Hayward ~ EZ commute, 4 bdrms, 2.5 baths, 2 
mster suite/bath. Lg kitchen & dining with lots of 
rm for creation. Spacious lvng rm. dual pane win-
dows. Deep spacious 1 car attached garage  w/
laundry rm. Big backyard w/possibilities. $535,000 

Kitty Chan              510.332.6080 
http://22592-sonoma-st.spw4u.com/  or   http://2404-warner-ave.spw4u.com/ 

Oakland ~ Affordable Dream! That’s right no HOA! 
Single family home with 2 bedrooms, 1 bath  classic 
wood floor. Energy saving dual pane windows, 
forced air furnace. Full sized laundry room and big 
backyard. Plenty parking driveway.  $255,000 




